CONFIRMATION CALENDAR
2024 - 2025

There are varieties of gifts, but the same Spirit; varieties of services, but the same Lord; varieties of activities
but the same God who inspires them all in everyone. To each is given the manifestation of the Spirit for the
common good. (1 Cor. 12:4-7)

Attendance is expected at all activities listed on this calendar.

Sun. Aug. 25, 2024 FACILITATOR TRAINING
3 pm — 4:30 pm Upper Cafeteria

Thurs. Sept. 5, 2024 CONFIRMATION PAPERWORK DUE TO THE PSR
OFFICE OR RECTORY
Pink Registration Form
Orange Commitment Sheet
Copy of Baptism Certificate (For Day School parents even if child was
baptized at Holy Infant.)
Community Group Choices Form (Late drop off will result
in minimal choice of group and day to meet.)

Thurs. Sept. 19, 2024 CONFIRMATION PARENT EVENING OF REFLECTION
7 pm - 8:30 pm Upper Cafeteria
Parents will meet small group facilitators.

Sat. Nov. 9, 2024 — 5:30 pm CONFIRMATION CANDIDATE COMMITMENT MASS

or (Must attend with Confirmation Parish Community Group)

Sun. Nov. 10, 2024 — 12 noon CONFIRMATION CANDIDATE COMMITMENT MASS
Sun. Dec. 15, 2024 LIVE NATIVITY - SERVICE PROJECT (optional)

Mon. Jan. 6, 2025 SPONSOR FORM AND SPONSOR LETTER DUE
*Make sure each Sponsor Form is signed and sealed by the sponsot’s
Church. (Located in Sponsor & Parent Guidebooks.)
*Sponsor Letter (Shh . . . it’s a surprise! These can be mailed ahead of
time to the PSR office or rectory marked “Confirmation” — see
information in Sponsor Guidebook.)

Wed. Jan. 22, 2025 or SPONSOR/CANDIDATE EVENING OF REFLECTION
Thurs. Jan. 23, 2025 7 pm - 9 pm — Upper Cafeteria
Last Day for Late Paperwork! (Sponsor form & Sponsor letter.)




Mon. Feb. 3, 2025 CONFIRMATION NAME DUE TO CATECHISTS

Thurs. March 6, 2025 LETTERS OF AFFIRMATION/PALANKA LETTERS FROM
FAMILY, FRIENDS, ETC. DUE TO PSR OFFICE OR
RECTORY - REMEMBER THEY ARE A SURPRISE!
(See email sent to parents for instructions.)

Fri.-Sun. April 4-6, 2025 LUKE 18 RETREAT FOR ALL CONFIRMANDE
Parish Center

Mon. April 7, 2025 BISHOP’S LETTER DUE TO CLASSROOM TEACHER
(See sample in Parent Guidebook.)

Mon. April 28, 2025 PSR & PRIVATE SCHOOL CONFIRMATION INTERVIEWS
Tue. April 29, 2025 DAY SCHOOL CONFIRMATION INTERVIEWS

Sun. May 4, 2025 CONFIRMATION SERVICE OF LIGHT
FOLLOWED BY PRACTICE -5 pm
For parents, facilitators, sponsors, and Confirmation candidates
*(Sponsors and candidates sign in at the Upper Cafeteria by
4:30 pm and then go to your assigned classrooms. Small group
facilitators be in assigned classroom by 4:25 pm.)

Fri. May 9, 2025 CELEBRATION OF CONFIRMATION
Mass begins at 7 pm — Church
Procession of Confirmande will begin at 6:45 pm.
*(Sponsors, candidates meet at 6:15 pm in assigned classrooms.)
Pictures will be taken beforehand. Reception to follow.

SMALL PARISH COMMUNITIES
SCHEDULE

September — April 3 SERVICE PROJECTS COMPLETED
6 EVENINGS OF REFLECTION COMPLETED

Confirmation dates are very important. Please make sure that all paperwork is turned in
to Meghan Redd in the PSR office or the rectory to ensure that your child is included
in the Rite of Confirmation. Please contact Meghan Redd (Director of Religious Education)
at 636-227-0802 ext. 138 or faithformation@holyinfantballwin.org if you ate unable to meet
these deadlines or if you have any questions
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